
Order Form 
Send check or money order to: 
PO Box 3524 
Boulder, CO 80307 
U. S. A. 
 
 

 
Name:__________________________ Ship to:_____________________________ 

Phone #:________________________ _____________________________ 

Email:__________________________ _____________________________ 

 

 
Item 

# Description Quantity Price Per 
Item 

Total 
Price 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
Shipping Rates 
Subtotal Value 
$0.01 - $9.99   

$10.00 - $49.99 
$50.00 - $99.99 

$100.00 - $199.99 
$200.00 and up 

 

 
First-
Class: 
$4.95 
$6.95 
$9.95 
$12.95 
FREE 

 
Priority 
Shipping: 
$7.95 
$9.95 
$12.95 
$16.95 
$19.95 

 
Overnight 
Shipping: 
$34.95 
$39.95 
$44.95 
$49.95 
$54.95 

 
International 
Shipping: 
$14.95 
$24.95 
$44.95 
$64.95 
$74.95 
 

Shipping:  

Tax on 
Subtotal (CA 
+8.25%): 

 

Subtotal:  

Total:  

  

 
THANK YOU VERY MUCH FOR YOUR ORDER ! 


